
 TITLE SPONSOR - $10,000 (Early Bird $9,000) 
• Three Priority-Seating Tables of Eight 
• Option to have representative on planning committee 
• Your Firm Featured throughout the event (if non-engineering 

company, industry exclusivity) 
• 10’x10’ Booth Space (6’ draped table with 2 chairs) 
• Present Information about Your Company at each seat 
• Recognition in All E-Week Materials 
• Full-Page Ad in Virtual Event Program Back Cover 
• Logo on TSPE Dallas/Preston Trail website one year and in each 

Tribute Video  
• Opportunity to give welcoming remarks at Sponsor Reception 
 
PLATINUM - $7,500 (Early Bird $7,000) 
• Two Priority-Seating Tables of Eight 
• 10’x10’ Booth Space (6’ draped table with 2 chairs) 
• Recognition in All E-Week Materials 
• Full-Page Ad in Virtual 12Event Program 
• Hotlinked Logo on TSPE Dallas/Preston Trail website one year 

and in each Tribute Video  
 
GOLD - $5,000 (Early Bird $4,500) 

• One Priority-Seating Table of Eight 
• 10’x10’ Booth Space (6’ draped table with 2 chairs) 
• Recognition in All E-Week Materials 
• Half-Page Ad in Virtual Event Program 
• Logo on TSPE Dallas/Preston Trail website one year 
• If you’d like to purchase additional tables of 8 set in close 

proximity to your sponsor table, they are available at $1,000 each 
 
SILVER SPONSOR- $2,500 (Early Bird $2,000) 
• One Priority-Seating Table of Eight 
• 10’x10’ Booth Space (6’ draped table with 2 chairs) 
• Recognition in All E-Week Materials 
• Quarter-Page Ad in Virtual Event Program 
• If you’d like to purchase additional tables of 8 set in close 

proximity to your sponsor table, they are available at $1,000 each 

BRONZE- $1,500 (Early Bird $1,250) 
• One Priority-Seating Table of Eight 
• Recognition in All E-Week Materials 
• Logo in Virtual Event Program 
• If you’d like to purchase additional tables of 8 set in close 
     proximity to your sponsor table, they are available at $1,000 each 

 

TABLE PURCHASE - $1,250 (Early Bird $1,000) 
• One Table of Eight 
• Company listing in Virtual Event Program 
 

 
FRIENDS OF ENGINEERING BOOTH – $500  
10’x10’ Marketing booth  
(6’ draped table with 2 chairs; includes 2 tickets to luncheon) 
 

VIRTUAL PROGRAM ADS- Program Guide is 5" wide x 7" tall 
Full page ads are 5" wide x 7" tall    

Half page ads are 5" wide x 3.5" tall 
Quarter page ads are 2.5" wide x 3.5" tall 
Please provide your organization's logo and ad in EPS (high 

resolution/vector) format. All ads will be in color. All sponsors  
should also send their logo in color.                            

$800 - Back Cover (Only if Title Sponsor not obtained) 
$600 - Inside Front or Back Cover  
$400 - Full-Page Inside Program 
$300 - Half-Page Inside Program 
$200 - Quarter-Page Inside Program 
$100 - Logo Only Inside Program (No Ad) 

 

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS- Includes Award Presentation/ Lunch 
• Private Firm - $55 (Early Bird $50) 
• Past Honoree- $50 (Early Bird $45) 
• Public Agency - $45 (Early Bird $40) 

                     

SPECIALTY SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES: 
$2,500 Valet Sponsor             $1,500 Sponsor Reception Sponsor   
$2,500 Printing Sponsor         $1,000 Awards Sponsor  
2,000 Centerpiece Sponsor    $2,000 Video Sponsor (2 available) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        TITLE SPONSOR                    PLATINUM SPONSOR 
 $10,000 Title Sponsor      $7,500 Platinum Sponsor     
 $9,000 Title Sponsor Early Bird          $7,000 Platinum Sponsor Early Bird        
 
GOLD SPONSOR      SILVER SPONSOR 
 $5,000 Gold Sponsor       $2,500 Table Sponsor   
 $4,500 Gold Sponsor Early Bird      $2,000 Table Sponsor Early Bird         
 $1,000 x ____ Extra Tables of 8        $1,000 x ____ Extra Tables of 8       

 
BRONZE SPONSOR       TABLE PURCHASE 
 $1,500 Bronze Sponsor       $1,250 Table 
 $1,250 Bronze Sponsor Early Bird           $1,000 Table Early Bird     
 $1,000 x ____ Extra Tables of 8        $1,000 x ____ Extra Tables of 8        
 
FRIENDS OF ENGINEERING BOOTH                 SPECIALTY UNDERWRITERS   
 $500 (includes a 10’x10’ space, one 6’ draped table, 2 chairs)      $2,500 Valet Sponsor               $1,500 Patron Party Sponsor  
                      $2,500 Printing Sponsor           $1,000 Awards Sponsor   
                                                                                                             $2,000 Centerpiece Sponsor    $2,000 Video Sponsor (2 available) 
VIRTUAL PROGRAM ADS 
 $800 Program Ad- Back Cover (only if Title Sponsor not obtained)         
 $600 Program Ad- Inside Front OR Inside Back Cover (circle the one desired; in color)        
 $400 Program Ad- Full Page Inside Program (color)          
 $300 Program Ad- Half Page Inside Program (color)                  
 $200 Program Ad- Quarter Page Inside Program (color)                
 $100 Program Ad- Logo Only Inside Program (color; no ad)  
 
INDIVIDUAL TICKETS/RAFFLE TICKETS 
 $55 Individual Ticket                       
   

        $45 Past Honoree Individual Ticket                      
 $45 Public Agency Individual Ticket                    
 
 

Would you like us to help fill your table? If so, how many seats?_________________________________________________________ 
 

PAYMENT 
  Check payable to TSPE Dallas     Please bill my (circle one): Visa   MC   AmEx   Disc                  Total amount enclosed: $_________ 
Note: You will receive an invoice from TSPE Treasurer  

 
 

       
      Sponsor (exactly as you want to be listed)______________________________________________________________________________  
        
      Sponsor Contact Name      Email__________________________________________________________ 

 
    Graphics Contact Name_____________________________Email__________________________________________________________ 
    (Logo needed as soon as possible for recognition on event website. Ad needed no later than January 23, 2026- Email to               
    kristine@classactcreative.com) 
 
   Table Names Coordinator Contact_____________________Email___________________________________________________________ 
   (Guest names must be submitted by Friday, February 6, 2026) 
 
    Address_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Pay online through registration link at www.DallasTSPE.com/Engineers-Week 
or mail your check and this form to:                                                                                                                                                                                                                
TSPE Dallas  Attn: Kristine Schwope   

18484 Preston Rd., Ste. 102-241 Dallas, TX 75252 
 

Questions? Contact Kristine at kristine@classactcreative.com or call 214-734-2281 
 

     TSPE Dallas and Preston Trail Chapters are proud to donate proceeds from this event to support our initiatives of promotion of the   
     engineering industry through scholarships, advocacy and professional development.  Early Bird Rates are valid through December   
     12, 2025. Please note that to ensure total funds benefit the mission, there is a 3% charge for credit card purchases. Please also note      
      that preferential seating arrangements will be based on sponsorship level and order of commitment.        

22002266  TTSSPPEE  EENNGGIINNEEEERRSS  WWEEEEKK    

SSPPOONNSSOORRSSHHIIPP  CCOOMMMMIITTMMEENNTT  //  RREEGGIISSTTRRAATTIIOONN  FFOORRMM  

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026 
PLANO EVENT CENTER *  BUSINESS ATTIRE 

COMPLIMENTARY PARKING 
 

REGISTRATION & NETWORKING EXPO 11-11:45 AM 
LUNCHEON & AWARDS PROGRAM 12- 12:55 PM 

DESSERT & NETWORKING 12:55-1:15 PM 
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